©2002 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation
W
WWW

Symbol
Packaging
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER PACKAGE BRAND
RFD16N06LESM* TO-252AA 16N06LE
NOTE: When ordering, use the entire part number.  Add suffix 9A to
obtain the TO-252AA variant in the tape and reel, i.e.,
RFD16N06LESM9A.
*RFD16N06LESM is only availabe in tape and reel.
D
G
S
JEDEC TO-252AA
GATE
SOURCE
DRAIN (FLANGE)
.COM.TW
Y.COM.TW      WWW.1
0Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM
00Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.TW
.100Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.TW      WWW.
.100Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM
W.100Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.TW
W.100Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.TW
WW.100Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.TW
WW.100Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM
Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.CO
W      WWW.100Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.C
RFD16N06LESM Rev. B1
W